
Vehicle no.: SLK 2967Y

S/N. PARTS NETT S/N LABOUR

1 3,192.00$       800.00$         

2 196.00$          1,500.00$      

3 299.00$          1,650.00$      

4 3,313.00$       192.00$         

5 159.00$          

6 286.00$          

7 540.00$          

8 598.00$          
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8,583.00$       -$               -$                -$                -$              4,142.00$      

Sub Total: 8,583.00$      10%

0% -$                -$                

8,583.00$      -$                

TOTAL: 12,725.00$    

0% Lump Sum: -$                

Round Off: -$                



CHECK: 

S/N. PARTS NETT S/NETT LABOUR

1 321.00$          

2 400.00$          
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721.00$          -$               -$                -$                -$              -$                

Sub Total: 721.00$         10%

0% -$                -$                

721.00$         -$                

TOTAL: 721.00$         

0% Lump Sum: -$                

Round Off: -$                


